Ssd Diskler

Uriin

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
j M.2 7400/6000MB/s

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

| ntensel

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

(intenso)

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Msi

Msi

Msi

Intenso

Msi

Intenso

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

19,78 USD

29,90 USD

93,73 USD

397,44

usb

41,97 USD

60,95 USD

73,60 USD

111,55
usb



